

Student Day Fee Structure (2020-2021)



Reception to Year 2 (4-7 Yrs)
Junior School Day Fees (7-11 Yrs)
Senior School Day Fees (11-18 Yrs)

£1,725 per term £3,640 per term £5,030 per term (£5,175 per annum) (£10,920 per annum) (£15,090 per annum)

Bedstone offers an "all inclusive" fee structure.

The fees include:

All tuition in mainstream classes (including sports and most activities)

Textbooks and exercise books

All public examinations sat for the first time School daily transport (if using a school minibus)

A meal at lunchtime and afternoon tea each day

Not included: Some activities (e.g. One-to-One Music tuition, horse riding, falconry)

Learning support lessons if required

Bedstone offers a variety of **scholarships** for students in both the junior and senior sections of the school. All scholarships are awarded on merit, gauged by overall performance.

A full list of scholarships and application forms can be obtained from the Admissions Department. Payment of fees by monthly instalments is available with "School Fee Plan" – please contact the Accounts Administrator if you require further details.

A Registration fee of £100 is required with the completed registration form.

A Deposit of £500 for applications is required to secure a place.

For further information please contact Head of Admissions Tel: 01547 530961 admissions@bedstone.org

Please note: there is to be a fee increase of 2% from Easter 2021, and a further increase of 2% in September 2021.